[i[E:A

FRIED
1. LIV e )
Iceberg lettuce filled with either minced chicken or vegetables *
2. JEXE o iR
Deep-fried golden crispy prawns
3. AR
Fried prawns with wasabi cream
4. AN I
Crispy chicken floss roll with taro
5. WG P
Deep-fried chicken salt and pepper
6. AU B
Crispy soft shell crab salt and pepper style (or Bi Fong style)
7 i Hz 3
‘Cantonese style’ marinated BBQ chicken
STEAMED
8. KU JEE B
Chicken and prawns sio mai
o  FHEE
Steamed beef sio mai
10. SRR
Steamed chicken dumpling
11 KARIRER
Steamed prawns dumplings
12,  ZAEEK

%
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

Steamed vegetable dumplings

=Y

Clear chicken soup with wonton and vegetable
A P 5 52

Seafood soup with asparagus

oy AR
Seafood crabmeat soup

R T DL 32

Dry scallops with seafood soup

BEN TOKEE
Cream of crabmeat corn

X R oK 38
Cream of chicken corn
M (22, B e , Bl 230)
Hot and sour soup of chicken, seafood or vegetables
Bk SR
Clear vegetable soup with tofu
*Contains nuts or nut products
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 10% municipality fees

56

110

110

56

57

86

66 /121

2pc / 4pcs
27 /49

23/41

23/41

31/56

19/33

37

39

42

43

42

40

40

29



R

AP

Live hammour

21

22.

23.

24.

R S AR

I. Live Australian lobster

VD) 1= L5
I1. Live Boston lobster
i I
Live crab
TRITEE
Cooking of your choice:
L EAEET
Battered fried served with sweet and sour sauce
I1. THZARRLET
Steamed premium soya sauce with ginger and spring onion
III. TS 72580t
Steamed with black bean sauce
IV. R AT
Deep-fried with spring onion ginger sauce
V. R
Deep-fried with Szechuan chili sauce
VI. Wk X.0. %40
Sautéed with spicy X.0. sauce
VIL #ond st
Sautéed with Singaporean chili sauce
fief Sz uh
Lobster
I ZZAB AR
Deep-fried lobster with ginger, onion and chili
IL. J1=eup
'‘Szechuan style’ sautéed lobster
IIL. WR AT

Sautéed with spring onion and garlic sauce

*Contains nuts or nut products
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 10% municipality fees

351

per kg
Hor

790

per kg
Hor

536

per kg
T

381

per kg
#EET

285



HHiE

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3L
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37
38.
39.

40.

P EIR S PRI

"Asian Chili style” wok-fried Tiger prawn
HLECHRIRIR

Deep-fried prawns with chili ‘Peking style’

PEES R ER

Deep-fried prawns with sweet and sour sauce

TP IRER
Sautéed prawns with satay chili sauce

BB ER

Sautéed prawns with black bean sauce

Wb X.0. IR

Sautéed prawns with X.0. sauce

BT EHEINMC

Sautéed prawns with hot chili bean sauce

BN A X o
Sautéed fresh scallops with broccoli and fried garlic

SR T

Sautéed fresh scallops with black bean sauce

EAREXOT T
Sautéed scallops with X.0. sauce

FUER it £
Deep-fried squids with five spice and chili

T I 22 R AT
Deep-fried tiger prawn 'Bi Fong style’

BT SRS 1

Wok-fried fillet of hammour with hot chili bean sauce

PRIRZER

Sautéed hammour with baby corn, ginger, chili sauce

B i Ay PR

Deep-fried fresh hammour with sweet and sour sauce

a3 CISR
Mixed seafood deluxe tofu in clay pot

*Contains nuts or nut products
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 10% municipality fees

155

110

110

110

110

110

110

115

115

115

41/ 66

155

75

75

75

118



Y

41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46,
47,
48,

49.

51
52.
53.
54.

55.

ERAT

'Kong po style’ stir-fried diced chicken *
TR 3 ARG 22
Shredded chicken with garlic sprout chili

TR T Vo
Diced chicken satay with fresh vegetable in clay pot

SRS T
Stir-fried diced chicken with black bean sauce

B XS

Deep-fried chicken breast with sweet and sour sauce

Fibin

Pan-fried fillet of chicken breast with lemon sauce

0 2 JBR 8 17155
Ma Po Tofu with minced chicken

MR N ]

Wok-fried diced chicken with Guilin chili ginger garlic sauce

T HE AR

Hainanese chicken served with rice

AEHTRERG (oF/ )
Barbecued Peking duck with pancake and hoi sin sauce
OR
3 WAY DUCK SERVICES
a. Slice crispy skin to be rolled
b. Duck bone soup with Chinese cabbage and tofu

62

62

62

62

62

38/ 62

62

62

86/161

170 / 301
(half / whole)

41

c. Meat cooked with vegetable and cashew nut served with iceberg lettuce *

CISHES R

Aromatic crispy duck with pancake and hoi sin sauce

R ARG
Boneless duck with shredded ginger and spring onion

W T TR
Boneless duck with sweet and sour sauce

1 T
Boneless duck and button mushroom with brown garlic

AT IR

Boneless duck with Chinese cabbage oyster sauce

*Contains nuts or nut products
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 10% municipality fees

82

82

82

82

82



+H

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

6l.

62.
63.
64.

65.

R 2T

'Vietnamese style’ wok-fried tenderloin beef cube

H R

‘Cantonese style’ sautéed tenderloin beef with onion

X.0. EA4 MG

Stir-fried striploin sliced beef with X.0. sauce in clay pot

B R

Sautéed striploin sliced beef with green onion leeks

ESLER]

‘Mongolian style’ sautéed tenderloin beef

WA TN 22
Deep-fried shredded beef with chili ‘Peking style’

BIRFN

Wok-fried sliced lamb with onion leeks and garlic

ARG T

Pan-fried sliced lamb with eggplant in chili sambal

BRI A

Sliced lamb with hoisin chili sauce

R

Sliced lamb with onion black pepper

*Contains nuts or nut products
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 10% municipality fees

105

105

78

78

105

78

73

73

73

73



e i

66.
6/.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.

BN
Braised lohan mixed vegetables

UV A i

Sautéed broccoli with black mushroom and oyster sauce

ENIASPE
Bai ling mushroom with broccoli in oyster sauce

RIRE TR
Vegetarian Ma Po Tofu

Bt S T s
Fried tofu with hot chili bean

o 1 KB

Garlic sprout and assorted mushroom

=1
'‘Szechuan style’ sautéed baby eggplant

w /N

Sautéed fresh pakchoy with garlic sauce

I RlE 2

Sautéed fresh Chinese long lettuce with garlic

NI

'‘Szechuan style’ sautéed vegetables

*Contains nuts or nut products
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 10% municipality fees

43

43

6l

53

53

53

43

43

43

43



A,

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

8l

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

PSR

‘Yong chow style’ fried rice with chicken and shrimps

X.0. E LIS

X.0. fried rice with seafood

Ja AR NS 22 J R
Fried rice with salted fish and chicken

B AP IR
Vegetable fried rice

R 22 NI B

Szechuan fried rice with chicken

PR (R SRD
Fuijian fried rice with minced beef or chicken

FIiR

Steamed rice

SN

Oriental fried egg noodles

IR A 11 5

Crispy noodles with mixed seafood

A= AR XS A T

Fried noodles with beef, prawn and chicken

I} B A T

Fried noodles with mixed vegetables

PR Ai]

Fried noodles with diced chicken and vegetables

TR B 2 )

Fried udon noodles with seafood in X.0 sauce

TA U
Satay 'Ho Fan' noodles with sliced beef

TS (T A F )

Hand-made ‘Ho Fan' noodles with sliced beef and bean sprouts

*Contains nuts or nut products
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 10% municipality fees

53

110

53

46

29/51

76

13

43

110

86

21/ 36

59

110

78

78



BRIz

ol

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

LIS 3

Steamed sio mai with chicken and prawns
Calories 300, total fat 24g, cholesterol 89mg, protein 16g

BEEAORE R
Sautéed sliced hammour with baby asparagus
Calories 608, total fat 46g, cholesterol 48mg, protein 29¢

ERETR

Vegetarian Ma Po Tofu
Calories 408, total fat 28g, cholesterol Omg, protein 33g

ioFs £
Deep-fried bean curd with mixed vegetables
Calories 576, total fat 27g, cholesterol Omg, protein 54g

mahax
Sautéed fresh pakchoy with garlic sauce
Calories 191, total fat 9g, cholesterol Omg, protein 79

REFYME

Fried noodles with beansprout and spring onion
Calories 680, total fat 15g, cholesterol 142mg, protein 23g

HERR

B> WAL

Minimum 2 persons

185 i
Dhs 185 per person
MY R
Seafood soup with asparagus

*khkkk

HaKEZ BRIR

Deep-fried prawn on toast

MeXexsEFE

Deep-fried chicken spring rolls

*khkkk

EWEFA A
Pan-fried striploin sliced beef with black pepper sauce
X.0. 8 A B
Sautéed sliced fresh hammour with spicy X.0. sauce
JEH R BREF
‘Asian chili style” wok-fried prawns
B

Yong chow style fried rice

hkhkhkk

ERAT T

Chilled mango pudding

49

75

53

53

43

36



7k

=2 VA

Minimum 2 persons

210 447
Dhs 210 per person

A RRBRE

Seafood hot and sour soup

bR

K BRI
Steamed prawns dumplings

e RES

Deep-fried vegetable spring rolls

fexes waf

Deep-fried golden crispy prawns

*hkhkk

BRFTWR

Sautéed striploin beef with green onion leeks in sizzling plate

B = AE4F

Sautéed prawns with broccoli and black mushroom in oyster sauce

R R R

Stir-fried diced chicken with black pepper sauce

X.0. &I IR

X.0. fried rice with seafood

hkhkhkk

WEERII R IE

Deep-fried chocolate and banana rolls served with vanilla ice cream



Minimum 2 persons

Dhs 99 - nett per person
or

Dhs 129 - with a glass of selected wine

Deep-fried prawn on toast

Steamed chicken dumpling

*hkhkk

Sautéed fillet of hammour with fresh garden vegetables

Stir-fried diced chicken with black bean sauce

‘Cantonese style’ stir-fried sliced beef with onion

Mixed seafood fried rice

*hkhkk

Chilled mango pudding

*hkhkk

Freshly brewed coffee or tea

Mignardises

DISCOUNT & POINT CARDS ARE NOT APPLICABLE



JEA/INERL

Xiao loong bao pork

JER SR,
BBQ pork bun

TR X
Slice BBQ pork (Cha Siu)

SR 2R

Smoke pork nuggets sliced served cold

¥
N

BRI X J5¢
Sliced BBQ pork with garlic and chili

X.0. %) X R
Sliced BBQ pork in X0 sauce
A A

Pork belly with preserved vegetable stew

SR

Deep fried spare ribs in black pepper sauce

PEHEE

Deep fried spare ribs salt and pepper style

B
Deep fried spare ribs Cantonese style

Sy

Steamed spare ribs in black beans sauce

FERE K7 A8 R A

Crispy pork belly with chili vinegar sauce

*Contains nuts or nut products
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 10% municipality fees

56

62

65

95

90

95

105

90

90

90

90

95



3 # G AT R

Steamed chives with chicken and shrimps dumplings
0%

Steamed crabmeat siomai
31551

Steamed prawn balls

A 0F e &

Chicken and prawn siomai

7K 8 AR

Steamed chicken dumplings
FH R E

Steamed beef siomai

7K i R

Steamed prawn dumplings
7K AR

Steamed vegetable dumplings
S

Steamed vegetable buns

A AL

Steamed chicken buns

=

Steamed red bean buns
AL E L

Steamed crabmeat spinach dumplings
X.0. % T 3 1 0F e %

Chicken and shrimp foie gras x.o.siomai

BT &%
Steamed rainbow kingfish dumplings

8 1%
Shape of Autumn leaf seafood dumplings

B %k B R
Steamed mushroom vegetable dumplings

NIE:WEE-F o

Steamed Szechuan chicken and prawn siomai

*Contains nuts or nut products
All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 10% municipality fees

25/46

28/53

27/49

27/49

23/41

23/41

31/56

19/33

19/33

33/61

22/39

31/56

41/71

28/53

31/56

19/33

27/49



FDVE X

LAY ]
Pan-fried chicken bun

Ve (A =3 30

Deep-fried chicken or vegetable spring rolls

JieXE % 2 A

Crispy onion pancake

Z BT
Prawn on toast with sesame seeds

YR 4] 1R 4

Deep-fried chicken wontons

AR R 28
Deep-fried spicy fish cake

NAEES

Shrimp banana waffle roll

B IEER

Pan-fried seafood dumpling with coriander

] R
Pan-fried beef dumpling

X 22 47 A
Chicken floss rolls with prawns

A R
Pan-fried chicken dumpling

YE R4
Fried kingfish Wonton

FAPERE (G EME)
LongYin platter(steamed or fried)

G /N
Xiao loong bao chicken

*Contains nuts or nut products

25/45

29/53

19/53

31/56

25/46

43/81

31/56

31/56

23/41

31/56

25/46

27/49

16l

per person 61

45

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 10% municipality fees



3 pieces

Prawn dumpling 7K & #%

Chicken dumpling 7K i 31K

Beef sio mai 2|k

Vegetable dumplings #iS2254%

Sio mai with chicken and prawn 3G 52
Fish ball

Chicken and shrimps dumpling with
Chinese chives k#3114

2 pieces

Chicken bun ¥ A4,

Red bean bun 21 5.3,

Lotus seed paste bun &%,

BBQ chicken bun X B¢t

"Chang Fen” BBQ chicken rice rolls 558 ik
“Chang Fen” shrimp rice rolls 7K 54T iz 45
“Chang Fen"” vegetarian rice rolls 7K & 55 2 7k

1 piece
Glutinous rice with chicken X3 RI¥:T

Portion
Chicken black mushroom ¥ A 7 %
Chicken with black bean chili S P

Marinated BBQ chicken "Cantonese style”] z{Jifi i %

Served with Hoi Sin sauce

Hai Nan chicken with steam Hai Nan rice & Fg X341k

3 pieces

Crispy prawn Jifi iz #iF

Chicken Wonton %3 Al 15 4

Chicken wing salt and pepper #§(Zh %%
Pepper puff with squid soy sauce
RN IES

Pan-fried beef dumpling 4RI

Vegetable sweet potato dumpling 212 i 5215

2 pieces
Chicken bean curd skin 3% & f7

Chicken spring roll %A% %

Vegetable spring roll #3345

Prawn on toast 2 JFRAIF

Onion pancake V&%

Shrimp banana waffl e roll H[ Py 75 #5414 5 %
Sesame red bean ball 415 2 FREk

Dry shrimp and chicken dumpling *§#HFz
Radish cake with dry shrimp % NFE
Crispy taro puffy with chicken and shrimp
PEL IS SN

Crispy seafood dumpling ¥ Hi /s
Crunch bread “You Tiao" %%

Pan-fried chicken buns X% P A0,

65 /120

65 /120

FOR EVERY TWO TSINGTAO BEER ORDERED, GET THE THIRD COMPLIMENTARY

1o 4 PN T 5 S, 25 =

Mixed seafood V& & it
Fresh hammour 347 5 £
Chicken balls %% P L
Striploin beef 2P

27
25
25
25

DISCOUNT CARDS ARE NOT APPLICABLE
*Contains nuts or nut products

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 10% municipality fees



12.30 pm to 3.00 pm

COOKING STYLE:

SOUP STYLE: %=

Striploin beef with satay 4~
Mixed seafood and mushroom ¥ % 1
Prawn Singaporean with chili 37 i3 3 20iF

Chicken Wonton and pakchoy % A {5 4li /s [ 32

STIR-FRIED STYLE: #bx{

Striploin beef and bean sprout 2P & %
Oriental style with curry 1 e
Fresh seafood with sambal 5 5%
Fresh prawn and onion U} A &

Lohan vegetable with coriander J& & ¥ S 7 3¢

¥

YOUR CHOICE OF NOODLES:

Egg noodles % %K]H, Udon noodles 2 4¢fii,Wonton noodles & 7i[f],

Rice noodles Bihon i =041 2%, Ho Fun noodles i #5.

*Contains nuts or nut products

All prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 10% municipality fees

Dhs

28
35
35

23

28
30
35
35

23



